Docking Schedule
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Company Vessel Length Arrival Arrival Time Departure Dep. Tim
American Cruise Lines [American Melody 328' Friday, June 21, 2024 12:00 PM Saturday, June 22, 2024 2:00 PM
American Cruise Lines |American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, July 9, 2024 12:00 PM Wednesday, July 10, 2024 2:00 PM
Viking River Cruises  |Viking Ship 450" |Thursday, July 11, 2024 8:00 AM Thursday, July 11, 2024 10:00 PM
Viking River Cruises Viking Ship 450" |Sunday, July 14, 2024 8:00AM Sunday, July 14, 2024 4:00 PM
American Cruise Lines |American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, July 23, 2024 8:00 AM Wednesday, July 24, 2024 2:00 PM
American Cruise Lines |American Melody 328' Friday, August 2, 2024 8:00AM Saturday, August 3, 2024 2:00 PM
American Cruise Lines |[American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, August 6, 2024 8:00 AM Wednesday, August 7, 2024 2:00 PM
Viking River Cruises Viking Ship 450"  |Thursday, August 15, 2024 8:00AM Thursday, August 15, 2024 10:00PM
Viking River Cruises  [Viking Ship 450" [Sunday, August 18, 2024 8:00 AM Sunday, August 18, 2024 4:00 PM
American Cruise Lines [American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, August 20, 2024 8:00AM Wednesday, August 21, 2024 2:00 PM
Viking River Cruises  [Viking Ship 450"  |Friday, August 30, 2024 10:00AM Sunday, September 1, 2024 4:00 PM
American Cruise Lines [American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, September 3, 2024 |8:00AM Wednesday, September 4, 2024 |2:00 PM
Viking River Cruises __|Viking Ship 450' |Friday, September 13,2024  [10:00AM Friday, September 13, 2024 8:00 PM
Viking River Cruises _ |Viking Ship 450" [Sunday, September 15,2024 ([8:00AM Sunday, September 15, 2024 4:00 PM
American Cruise Lines [American Serenade |325' |Tuesday, September 17,2024 |8:00AM Wednesday, September 18, 2024 |2:00 PM
American Cruise Lines [American Symphony [325' |Friday, September 20, 2024  |12:00 PM Saturday, September 21, 2024 2:00 PM
American Cruise Lines [American Symphony |325' |Friday, October 4, 2024 8:00AM Saturday, October 5, 2024 5:30 PM
Viking River Cruises  [Viking Ship 450" |Thursday, October 17,2024  [8:00AM Thursday, October 17, 2024 10:00 PM
Viking River Cruises Viking Ship 450' |Sunday, October 20, 2024 8:00AM Sunday, October 20, 2024 4:00 PM



